
OPTION 1 – SCOUT FEE STRUCTURE [Annual Fees EXCLUDING Camps & Outings]

ANNUAL FEE:

PAYMENT PLAN 1: PAYMENT PLAN 2: PAYMENT PLAN 3: PAYMENT PLAN 4:

TOTAL:

R0.00 Dep 

R2450.00 
R245.00     [Nov to Aug]

CAMP FEES:
Additional

R1900.00 

TOTAL:

R2200.00 [Dec ‘25]

R2200.00 [Dec ‘25] 

R1900.00 

R4100.00 [Dec ‘25]

R1100.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R1300.00        [Mar ‘26] 
R2400.00 

R1900.00 

R4300.00 

R1100.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R165.00     [Jan to Aug] 
R2420.00 

R1900.00 

R4320.00 R4350.00 

2 OPTION – SCOUT FEE STRUCTURE [Annual Fees INCLUDING Camps & Outings]

ANNUAL FEE:

PAYMENT PLAN 1: PAYMENT PLAN 2: PAYMENT PLAN 3: PAYMENT PLAN 4:

R4100.00 [Dec ‘25] R     0.00 Dep 
R  435.00   [Nov to Aug]

CAMP FEES: R0.00 R0.00 

TOTAL: R4100.00 [Dec ‘25]

R2000.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R2300.00        [Mar ‘26] 
R0.00 

R4300.00 

R2000.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R  290.00   [Jan to Aug] 
R0.00 

R4320.00 R4350.00 

2ND CHILD: R1800.00 [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] R1800.00  [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] 

2ND CHILD: R1800.00 [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] R1800.00  [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] 

OPTION 1 – CUB FEE STRUCTURE [Annual Fees EXCLUDING Camps & Outings]

ANNUAL FEE:

PAYMENT PLAN 1: PAYMENT PLAN 2: PAYMENT PLAN 3: PAYMENT PLAN 4:

TOTAL:

R0.00 Dep 

R2450.00 
R245.00     [Nov to Aug]

CAMP FEES:
Additional

R   900.00 

TOTAL:

R2200.00 [Dec ‘25]

R2200.00 [Dec ‘25] 

R  900.00 

R3100.00 [Dec ‘25]

R1100.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R1300.00        [Mar ‘26] 
R2400.00 

R   900.00 

R3300.00 

R1100.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R165.00     [Jan to Aug] 
R2420.00 

R   900.00 

R3320.00 R3350.00 

2 OPTION – CUB FEE STRUCTURE [Annual Fees INCLUDING Camps & Outings]

ANNUAL FEE:

PAYMENT PLAN 1: PAYMENT PLAN 2: PAYMENT PLAN 3: PAYMENT PLAN 4:

R3100.00 [Dec ‘25] R     0.00 Dep 
R  335.00   [Nov to Aug]

CAMP FEES: R0.00 R0.00 

TOTAL: R3100.00 [Dec ‘25]

R2000.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R1300.00        [Mar ‘26] 
R0.00 

R3300.00 

R2000.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R  165.00   [Jan to Aug] 
R0.00 

R3320.00 R3350.00 

2ND CHILD: R1800.00 [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] R1800.00  [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] 

2ND CHILD: R1800.00 [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] R1800.00  [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] 

SCOUT TROOP PAYMENT PLANS 

CUB PACK PAYMENT PLANS 

FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS FOR 2026 (Child’s Name) ______________________
The Capitation Fee, Registration and Group Fees have been incorporated into one amount.
To assist parents we have a number of payment Options and Plans available to pay annal fees, 
please tick options and submit back to the treasurer.

Direct Payments can be made directly into our First National Bank Account.
Account Name: 37th Springvale Scout Group
Account Number: 6307 7491 438
Branch Code: 250655
In case of direct deposits, please ensure that your Childs Name & Surname are in the reference field



OPTION 1 – MEERKATS FEE STRUCTURE [Annual Fees EXCLUDING Camps & Outings]

ANNUAL FEE:

PAYMENT PLAN 1: PAYMENT PLAN 2: PAYMENT PLAN 3: PAYMENT PLAN 4:

TOTAL:

R0.00 Dep 

R2450.00 
R245.00     [Nov to Aug]

CAMP FEES:
Additional

R   400.00 

TOTAL:

R2200.00 [Dec ‘25]

R2200.00 [Dec ‘25] 

R  400.00 

R2600.00 [Dec ‘25]

R1100.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R1300.00        [Mar ‘26] 
R2400.00 

R   400.00 

R2800.00 

R1100.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R165.00     [Jan to Aug] 
R2420.00 

R   400.00 

R2820.00 R2850.00 

2 OPTION – MEERKATS FEE STRUCTURE [Annual Fees INCLUDING Camps & Outings]

ANNUAL FEE:

PAYMENT PLAN 1: PAYMENT PLAN 2: PAYMENT PLAN 3: PAYMENT PLAN 4:

R     0.00 Dep 
R  235.00   [Nov to Aug]

CAMP FEES: R0.00 

TOTAL:

R2600.00 [Dec ‘24]

R0.00 

R2600.00 [Dec ‘25]

R2000.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R  800.00        [Mar ‘26] 
R0.00 

R2800.00 

R2000.00 Dep [Dec ‘25] 
R  105.00   [Jan to Aug] 
R0.00 

R2820.00 R2850.00 

2ND CHILD: R1800.00 [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] R1800.00  [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] 

2ND CHILD: R1800.00 [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] R1800.00  [Mar ‘26] R1800.00   [Mar ‘26] 

MEERKAT DEN PAYMENT PLANS 
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